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Chemicals Found in Terminalia pallida

Activity|Chemical Plant |Low Reference Citation
Count Part |PPM

47

51

62

27

64

18

13

BETA-SITOSTEROL Fruit -

BETA-SITOSTEROL Seed Oil|--

ELLAGIC-ACID Fruit --
GALLIC-ACID Fruit -
LAURIC-ACID Seed Oil --
LINOLEIC-ACID Seed Oil --
MASLINIC-ACID  |Fruit -
MYRISTIC-ACID  |Seed Qil|--
OLEANOLIC-ACID Fruit --
OLEIC-ACID Seed Oil|--
PALMITIC-ACID Seed Oil --
STEARIC-ACID Seed Oil --

1000 -0.7129211961525863

35000 |-1.400417725547383

2000 |-0.8429272304235246

541000/1.1483962532809284

273000/0.6060793024053536
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